Technical DataD Style MicroPak™ Enclosures
One-piece, seamless extruded tube
Model Number Designation:
Model numbers for standard
enclosures.
Model and part numbers for
customized enclosures and parts.
Page 8

N2 Only N2 Only
Q1 and T1 Only Q1 and T1 Only
Model Number Designations
D Style MicroPak
K1PCN2-H06A
K2PCN2-H12A
K2PCN2-V14A
K1PDN1-H06A
K2PDN1-H18A
K2PDN1-V20A
K1P000-001A
K2P000-001A
K1PDQ0-H04A
K2PDQ0-H08A
K1PDQ1-H04A
K2PDQ1-H08A
K1PDT0-H03A
K2PDT0-H06A
K1PDT1-H03A
K2PDT1-H06A
18.95 (481.3)
(for standard 19- inch rack)
Copyright © 1999, GrayBox™ and MicroPak™ brand electronic instrument enclosures are trademarks of Lansing Instrument Corp.
Rack Mount Panels
All MicroPak Enclosures can be mounted in a standard 19-inch rack by using a Rack Mount Panel. The 14
stock varieties of Rack Mount Panels for mounting D Style plus two sizes of blank panel are shown below.
Other configurations are available on special order. The model number associated with each variety is for
a clear anodize finish. For black anodize, change the last “A” to a “B”.
Detail from Model K1PCN2-H06A (seen below) and extrusion cross section. Also shown is one of two required spacers that are
included with each Rack Mount Panel.
N Width Q Width
T Width
Blank Panels
Non-Skid Feet
Self-adhesive black feet. Sold individually.
Model Numbers: KFT10-BLK 0.10 (2.5) tall
KFT12-BLK 0.12 (3.1 ) tall
KFT23-BLK 0.23 (5.8) tall
0.40
(6.2)
0.10 Tall
(2.5)
0.50
(12.7)
0.12 Tall
(3.1)
0.50
(12.7)
0.23 Tall
(5.8)
How to Contact Lansing
Technical Support
Contact us for assistance and
answers to your questions.
Refer to our
MicroPak Brochure
for detailed narrative and
full-color photos.
Phone:
800-847-3535
Anywhere in the U.S. or Canada
607-272-3265
Fax:
607-277-1953
Visit our website:
E-mail :
Mail:
Lansing Instrument Corp.
PO Box 730
Ithaca, NY 14851-0730
Order Form/Sample Offer